Sachsischer Steigercup Frauen

Sonntag, 8. Mai 2016 16:02

Platz

N oo o A WN

Name
Meyer, Candy

Katharina, Hempel

Mannschaft
Taura

Taura

Blirger, Anna-Clara Sitzenroda

Kubic, Jesika
Sperling, Lisa
Elschner Claudia

Tempel, Ariane

Sitzenroda
Taura
Taura

Taura

Lauf 1
9,93
10,88
12,85
12,10
11,56
12,55
13,00

Lauf 2
9,88
11,44
11,19
11,39
12,25
12,99

Bestzeit
9,88
10,88
11,19
11,39
11,56
12,25
12,99



